T92P7A22-240 Details PDF
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity T92P7A22-240   Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity    Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
240
OEG Relays / TE Connectivity T92P7A22-240 Products Unlimited Transformers & Relays / TE Conn
T92P7A22-240
Q-Cee's / TE Connectivity T92P7A22-240
TE Connectivity's Axicom Relays T92P7A22-240 TE Connectivity's Buchanan Terminal Blocks T92P7A22-
240
TE Connectivity's CGS Resistors T92P7A22-240
T92P7A22-240
TE Connectivity's Kilovac Relays T92P7A22-240
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
PART NUMBER T92P7A22-240
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 240V
 /  ROHS  /  RoHS
 ( ) 192 VAC
 ( ) 24 VAC
Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
SWITCHING VOLTAGE 277VAC - Nom
SERIES T92
15ms
RELAY TYPE General Purpose
Bulk
6-1393211-2
613932112
PB738
Q2180306
T92P7A22-240-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -55°C ~ 65°C
15ms
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
17 Weeks
 /  ROHS Contains lead / RoHS Compliant
Insulation - Class F
General Purpose Relay DPST-NO (2 Form A) 240VAC Coil Chassis Mount
 ( ) 30A
CONTACT MATERIAL Silver Cadmium Oxide (AgCdO)
DPST-NO (2 Form A)
240VAC
TYPE COIL Non Latching
3.8 kOhms
COIL POWER 4 VA
COIL CURRENT 16.7mA
T92P7A22-240
Part Number: T92P7A22-240
 / : Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 240V
Datasheets:
 RoHs  /  RoHS
DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
T92P7A22-240.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
 T92P7A22-240
T92P7A22-240.pdf
Related Tags
T92P11F22-24-01
:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
:  RELAY GEN PURP
:  Out stock
RFQ
T92P7A52-120
:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 120V
:  880 pcs
RFQ
T92P7A12-240
:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 240V
:  37 pcs
RFQ
T92P7A52-240
:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 240V
:  149 pcs
RFQ
T92P7A52-24
:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
:  RELAY GEN PURP
:  Out stock
RFQ
T92P7A22-24
:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 24V
:  Out stock
RFQ
T92P7A22-208
:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 208V
:  Out stock
RFQ
T92P7A24-240
:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
:  RELAY GEN PURP
:  19 pcs
RFQ
T92P7A22-120
:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 120V
:  Out stock
T92P7A22-277
:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 277V
:  72 pcs
© 2020       - Ocean-Components.com
: Info@Ocean-Components.com
: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
RFQ RFQ
T92P7A22-12
:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 12V
:  Out stock
RFQ
T92P7A24-120
:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
:  RELAY GEN PURP
:  Out stock
RFQ